
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Residental

$4,600.00Stiles, ScottAddition ResidentialP20-000742467 Sun Valley CT

Addition-Residental Total: $4,600.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$13,000.00Alteration CommercialP20-00054871 Hansen RD

$250,000.00Parkway Construction & Assoc.Alteration CommercialP20-000551273 Lombardi Access RD

$135,623.00DeLeers Construction IncAlteration CommercialP20-000673130 S Ridge RD

$468,500.00United Building Systems LLCAlteration CommercialP20-000683450 Packerland DR

$11,400.00Shawn Hoffman ConstructionAlteration CommercialP20-000722401 S Oneida ST Unit 317

$43,918.00Special ForcesAlteration CommercialP20-00073844 Willard DR Unit 3

Commercial Alteration Total: $922,441.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$7,000.00Pieper Electric, IncAlteration CommercialP20-00054871 Hansen RD

$40,000.00The Stiegler Co IncAlteration CommercialP20-000551273 Lombardi Access RD

$359,945.00Kallies ElectricNew Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

$3,650.00Lin R Rogers Electric IncElectrical CommercialP20-00065825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

$15,450.00Meulemans Electric IncAlteration CommercialP20-000673130 S Ridge RD

$110,000.00Vosters Electrical Services LLCAlteration CommercialP20-000683450 Packerland DR

$2,100.00Amp ElectricalAlteration CommercialP20-000722401 S Oneida ST Unit 317

$7,485.00Current Electrical ServicesAlteration CommercialP20-00073844 Willard DR Unit 3

$7,000.00Pieper Electric, IncAlteration CommercialP20-00085871 Hansen RD
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Commercial Electrical Total: $552,630.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$27,789.00Turriff PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-000673130 S Ridge RD

$35,000.00Ashwaubenon PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-000683450 Packerland DR

$9,975.00Edge Plumbing LLCAlteration CommercialP20-00073844 Willard DR Unit 3

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$72,764.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$17,350.00Foremen HeatingAlteration CommercialP20-000673130 S Ridge RD

$36,500.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP20-000683450 Packerland DR

$10,925.00Sinkler Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP20-00073844 Willard DR Unit 3

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$64,775.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Curb Cut

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

Curb Cut Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Demo-Commercial

$10,000.00Best Enterprises LLCDemoP20-00053709 Baeten RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000683450 Packerland DR

Demo-Commercial Total: $10,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$9,595.95In the Countryside ConcreteDrivewayP20-000801490 Avondale DR

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$9,595.95

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
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Unit VACANT

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$2,813.00Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCFenceP20-000581434 Glen RD

$3,420.00Rockey Fence LLCFenceP20-000641205 Alice DR

$4,500.00Custom FenceFenceP20-000831286 Valley View RD

Fence Total: $10,733.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$3,555,643.00Bayland BuildingsNew Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

New Const-Commercial Total: $3,555,643.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residental

$1,478,000.00Alair Home Green BayNew Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

New Const-Residental Total: $1,478,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$10,000.00AMA HeatingAlteration CommercialP20-00054871 Hansen RD

$153,209.00Robinson Heating & CoolingNew Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

New HVAC Commercial Total: $163,209.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$56,000.00Hurckman Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

New HVAC Residental Total: $56,000.00

New Plumbing Commercial
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$306,984.00Reader PlumbingNew Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $306,984.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$50,000.00Jim Cornell PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

New Plumbing Residental Total: $50,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$44,160.00Mid Valley UtilitiesNew Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

$20,000.00Kocken Bros ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

New Sewer Total: $64,160.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000551273 Lombardi Access RD

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000673130 S Ridge RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000683450 Packerland DR

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-000722401 S Oneida ST Unit 317

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-00073844 Willard DR Unit 3

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

$0.00Addition ResidentialP20-000742467 Sun Valley CT

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT
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$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$2,500.00Erickson, ShawnAlteration ResidentialP20-000591600 Carole LN

$17,700.00Reyment, AndyAlteration ResidentialP20-000602223 S Ridge RD

$3,720.00Solcius LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-000631319 Skylark LN

$6,600.00Doug CharlesAlteration ResidentialP20-000662077 True LN

$3,800.00Muller, PatrickAlteration ResidentialP20-000862035 True LN

Residental Alteration Total: $34,320.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$1,500.00Erickson, ShawnAlteration ResidentialP20-000591600 Carole LN

$1,500.00D&K ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-000602223 S Ridge RD

$40,000.00Complete ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

$2,790.00Solcius LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-000631319 Skylark LN

$3,000.00Schweiner Electric IncAlteration ResidentialP20-000662077 True LN

$900.00Plug Light Bulb Electrical ServicesElectrical Service SpotP20-00071964 Manor PL

$400.00Thomas ElectricAddition ResidentialP20-000742467 Sun Valley CT

$1,000.00Nickel Electric IncElectrical Service SpotP20-000751266 Ken CT

$1,500.00Eland ElectricElectrical Service SpotP20-000812107 Barberry LN

$1,500.00Metzler Electric IncElectrical Service SpotP20-000822459 Rosedale ST

Residental Electrical Total: $54,090.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$1,000.00BHS PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-000591600 Carole LN

$800.00Steve Musial Plumbing IncAlteration ResidentialP20-000602223 S Ridge RD
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$5,000.00Delebreau PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP20-000662077 True LN

$5,750.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-000692965 Packerland DR

$12,659.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-000701430 Skylark LN

$6,000.00Bath FitterPlumbing ResidentialP20-00084963 Marvelle LN

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$31,209.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Replacement HVAC

$5,400.00Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncAlteration ResidentialP20-000662077 True LN

Residental Replacement HVAC
Total:

$5,400.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$90,000.00Gene Frederickson Trucking & ExcavatingSewerP20-000762661 S Broadway

Sewer Total: $90,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$1,200.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP20-00056700 Coronis CI

$4,850.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-00062701 Cormier Rd

$6,600.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-000772800 Ramada WY

$2,700.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-000782800 Ramada WY

$6,600.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-000792800 Ramada WY

Sign Permit Total: $21,950.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$76,600.00Accurate Fire ProtectionNew Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

Sprinkler System Total: $76,600.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-000611474 Finch LN

State Seal Total: $0.00

Stormwater Management
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-000572220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

Stormwater Management Total: $0.00

Report Total $7,635,103.95
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020

Addition Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00074 $30.00Addition Residential Occupancy-Residental2467 Sun Valley CT

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Stiles, ScottP20-00074 $40.00Addition Residential Addition-Residental2467 Sun Valley CT

Building Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Thomas ElectricP20-00074 $45.00Addition Residential Residental Electrical2467 Sun Valley CT

Electrical Total: $45.00

Addition Residential Total: $115.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00055 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1273 Lombardi Access RD

P20-00067 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial3130 S Ridge RD

P20-00068 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial3450 Packerland DR

P20-00072 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2401 S Oneida ST Unit 317
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P20-00073 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial844 Willard DR Unit 3

$375.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P20-00054 $120.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration871 Hansen RD

Parkway Construction & Assoc.P20-00055 $840.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1273 Lombardi Access RD

DeLeers Construction IncP20-00067 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3130 S Ridge RD

United Building Systems LLCP20-00068 $716.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3450 Packerland DR

P20-00068 $100.00Alteration Commercial Demo-Commercial3450 Packerland DR

Shawn Hoffman ConstructionP20-00072 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2401 S Oneida ST Unit 317

Special ForcesP20-00073 $108.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration844 Willard DR Unit 3

Building Total: $2,084.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Pieper Electric, IncP20-00054 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical871 Hansen RD

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00055 $160.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1273 Lombardi Access RD

Meulemans Electric IncP20-00067 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3130 S Ridge RD

Vosters Electrical Services LLCP20-00068 $408.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3450 Packerland DR

Amp ElectricalP20-00072 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2401 S Oneida ST Unit 317

Current Electrical ServicesP20-00073 $54.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical844 Willard DR Unit 3

Pieper Electric, IncP20-00085 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical871 Hansen RD

Electrical Total: $802.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

AMA HeatingP20-00054 $40.00Alteration Commercial New HVAC Commercial871 Hansen RD
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Foremen HeatingP20-00067 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3130 S Ridge RD

Robinson Heating & CoolingP20-00068 $146.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3450 Packerland DR

Sinkler Heating & CoolingP20-00073 $54.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC844 Willard DR Unit 3

H.V.A.C. Total: $280.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Turriff PlumbingP20-00067 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel3130 S Ridge RD

Ashwaubenon PlumbingP20-00068 $140.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel3450 Packerland DR

Edge Plumbing LLCP20-00073 $54.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel844 Willard DR Unit 3

Plumbing Total: $234.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $3,775.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Erickson, ShawnP20-00059 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1600 Carole LN

Reyment, AndyP20-00060 $81.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2223 S Ridge RD

Solcius LLCP20-00063 $0.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1319 Skylark LN

Doug CharlesP20-00066 $48.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2077 True LN

Muller, PatrickP20-00086 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2035 True LN

Building Total: $209.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Erickson, ShawnP20-00059 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1600 Carole LN

D&K ElectricP20-00060 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2223 S Ridge RD

Solcius LLCP20-00063 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1319 Skylark LN
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Schweiner Electric IncP20-00066 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2077 True LN

Electrical Total: $180.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Benjamin Heating & Cooling IncP20-00066 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Replacement HVAC2077 True LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

BHS PlumbingP20-00059 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1600 Carole LN

Steve Musial Plumbing IncP20-00060 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2223 S Ridge RD

Delebreau PlumbingP20-00066 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2077 True LN

TundralandP20-00069 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2965 Packerland DR

TundralandP20-00070 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1430 Skylark LN

Plumbing Total: $200.00

Alteration Residential Total: $629.00

Demo

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Best Enterprises LLCP20-00053 $100.00Demo Demo-Commercial709 Baeten RD

Building Total: $100.00

Demo Total: $100.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

In the Countryside ConcreteP20-00080 $80.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement1490 Avondale DR

Building Total: $80.00
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Driveway Total: $80.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Lin R Rogers Electric IncP20-00065 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Plug Light Bulb Electrical ServicesP20-00071 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Electrical964 Manor PL

Nickel Electric IncP20-00075 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Electrical1266 Ken CT

Eland ElectricP20-00081 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Electrical2107 Barberry LN

Metzler Electric IncP20-00082 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Electrical2459 Rosedale ST

Electrical Total: $180.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $180.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCP20-00058 $40.00Fence Fence1434 Glen RD

Rockey Fence LLCP20-00064 $40.00Fence Fence1205 Alice DR

Custom FenceP20-00083 $40.00Fence Fence1286 Valley View RD

Building Total: $120.00

Fence Total: $120.00

New Construction Commercial
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00057 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Bayland BuildingsP20-00057 $3,453.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

P20-00057 $40.00New Construction Commercial Curb Cut2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

P20-00057 $892.00New Construction Commercial Park Impact Fee2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

P20-00057 $150.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

P20-00057 $150.00New Construction Commercial Stormwater Management2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

Building Total: $4,685.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Kallies ElectricP20-00057 $1,727.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

Electrical Total: $1,727.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Robinson Heating & CoolingP20-00057 $1,727.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

H.V.A.C. Total: $1,727.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Reader PlumbingP20-00057 $1,727.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

Accurate Fire ProtectionP20-00057 $575.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT
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Plumbing Total: $2,302.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Mid Valley UtilitiesP20-00057 $90.00New Construction Commercial New Sewer2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

Sewer Total: $90.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $10,606.00

New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00061 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental1474 Finch LN

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

building

P20-00061 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal1474 Finch LN

building Total: $35.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Alair Home Green BayP20-00061 $616.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental1474 Finch LN

P20-00061 $35.00New Construction Residential Curb Cut1474 Finch LN

P20-00061 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can1474 Finch LN

P20-00061 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin1474 Finch LN

P20-00061 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee1474 Finch LN

P20-00061 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control1474 Finch LN

Building Total: $1,839.00

Electrical
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Complete ElectricP20-00061 $124.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical1474 Finch LN

Electrical Total: $124.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Hurckman Heating & CoolingP20-00061 $124.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental1474 Finch LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $124.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Jim Cornell PlumbingP20-00061 $124.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental1474 Finch LN

Plumbing Total: $124.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Kocken Bros ExcavatingP20-00061 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer1474 Finch LN

Sewer Total: $90.00

New Construction Residential Total: $2,366.00

Plumbing Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Bath FitterP20-00084 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel963 Marvelle LN

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $40.00

Sewer

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Gene Frederickson Trucking &
Excavating

P20-00076 $90.00Sewer Sewer2661 S Broadway
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Plumbing Total: $90.00

Sewer Total: $90.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Creative Sign CoP20-00056 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit700 Coronis CI

Reinhold SignP20-00062 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit701 Cormier Rd

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00077 $47.56Sign Permanent Sign Permit2800 Ramada WY

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00078 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2800 Ramada WY

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00079 $47.56Sign Permanent Sign Permit2800 Ramada WY

Building Total: $215.12

Sign Permanent Total: $215.12

Report Total $18,361.12
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